



**Champaign-Urbana Special Recreation** 

CUSR IS A JOINT PROGRAM BETWEEN THE CHAMPAIGN AND URBANA PARK DISTRICTS

A FUNDRAISER FOR THE CUSR SCHOLARSHIP FUND



5K Run, Roll & Recreational Walk

# NOVEMBER 3RD | 9 AM | CARLE AT THE FIELDS

PLUS! 100M DASH AGES 10 & UNDER AFTER the 5K at 10AM





SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3RD 2024 CHECK-IN 8AM-8:45AM RACE START 9AM

> LOCATION CARLE AT THE FIELDS

All CUSR Cupcake 5K sponsors will be published the day of the race and will include information you provide in the registered runners' bags.

Raffle and giveaway prizes are also welcome.



Sponsorship Levels

SPRINKLE- \$100-\$300

- CUSR Social Media Shoutout
- CUSR Website
- Printed materials
- Race Day Photo promoted at the District Art Show

## CAKE- \$301-\$500

- CUSR Social Media Shoutout
- CUSR Website
- Printed materials
- Race Day Photo promoted at the District Art Show
- CUSR Brochure

#### ICING- \$501-\$700

- CUSR Social Media Shoutout
- CUSR Website
- Printed materials
- Race Day Photo promoted at the District Art Show
- CUSR Brochure
- 1 Free Race Entry

### CUPCAKE- \$701-\$1000

- CUSR Social Media Shoutout
- CUSR Website
- Printed materials
- Race Day Photo promoted at the District Art Show
- CUSR Brochure
- 2 Free Race Entry



SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 3RD 2024 CHECK-IN 8AM-8:45AM RACE START 9AM

> LOCATION CARLE AT THE FIELDS

Please return completed application to: Zoe Southlynn-Savage 1311 W Church Street Champaign, IL 61821 zoe.southlynn@champaignparks.org



# CUSR SPONSOR AGREEMENT - 2024

Business/Agency:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	Zip:	
Phone:	⊏ •1.	

#### **SPONSOR CONTRIBUTION:**

Please make payable to Champaign-Urbana Special Recreation. Payment must be received by October 20, 2024

#### Select a Sponsor Level:

\_\_\_\_\_Sprinkle (\$100-\$300) \_\_\_\_\_Cake (\$301-\$500) \_\_\_\_\_lcing (\$501-\$700) \_\_\_\_\_Cupcake (\$701-\$1000)

Total Amount\_\_\_\_\_

All CUSR Cupcake 5K sponsors will be published the day of the race and will include information you provide in the registered runners' bags.

Raffle and giveaway prizes are also welcome.

AS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ABOVE-NAMED BUSINESS, I AGREE TO SPONSOR THE EVENT/PROGRAM NAME AND DATE PRESENTED BY THE CHAMPAIGN PARK DISTRICT AS OUTLINED ABOVE. I UNDERSTAND THAT WE WILL RECEIVE BENEFITS AT THE PROGRAM/EVENT AS ALSO OUTLINED ABOVE. ANY PROBLEMS STEMMING FROM UNPROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES MAY RESULT IN DISMISSAL FROM 2024 EVENT/PROGRAM NAME AND EXCLUSION FROM FUTURE CHAMPAIGN PARK DISTRICT EVENTS.

\_\_\_\_\_ DATE